POLYETHERSULFONE MEMBRANE FILTERS
• Made entirely from polyethersulfone.
• Hydrophilic.
• High flow rate.
• Excellent flow speed
• Thermal stability.
• Very low adsorption.
• Resistant to aqueous solutions pH 1-13 and some aggressive solutions

• HPLC solutions
• Sterilization or clarification of viscous proteinaceous solutions
Ordering information
White  plain membrane
Pore
  Ø 0.10 µm 0.20 µm 0.45 µm
25 mm PES01025BL PES02025BL PES04525BL
47 mm PES01047BL PES02047BL PES04547BL
Presentation: 100 units / box
Other sizes available on request
Recommended for aqueous solutions biological applications and protein filtration